

This document was generated on 06/30/2015 PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

| Part Number: Status: | <u>1062730563</u> Active | |
|--|---|--|
| Overview: Description: | <u>LC Connectors and Adapters</u> Mini-LC Duplex, Micro Meter, 50/125µm, OM3 Fiber, Duplex, 5.00m Length | |
| Documents: Drawing (PDF) | RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF) | |
| General Product Family Series Boot Type | Fiber Optic Assemblies <u>106273</u> Straight | Series image - Reference only |
| Connector to Connect Mode Overview | 0 | EU ELV Not Relevant |
| Product Name UPC | LC 884982046511 | EU RoHS China RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| Physical Cable Length Cable Size Fiber (Core/Cladding) Net Weight Single Ended Wire/Cable Type | 5.0m 1.60mm 50/125µm 62.382/g No Zipcord | Contains SVHC(2014 December 17): No <u>Halogen-Free</u> <u>Status</u> Not Low-Halogen Need more information on product environmental compliance? |
| Material Info Reference - Drawing Sales Drawing | Numbers SD-106273-056X | Email productcompliance@molex.comPlease visit the Contact Us section for any non-product compliance questions.China ROHSGreen Image Not Relevant |

Search Parts in this Series 106273 Series

Use With

Brocade Products Only

This document was generated on 06/30/2015 PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Ethernet Cables / Networking Cables category:

Click to view products by Molex manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

0152660053 60302002 73-7797-25 73-8890-10 73-8890-14 73-8891-14 73-8891-25 73-8892-50 73-8894-10 73-8894-3 73-8895-14 73-8896-7 MCJB2-10P6Q7-120 84909-0204 9QA0-111-12-3.00 1200650742 1200700174 1200860368 1200650013 1201080008 1-21919-1 1300500373 1300101844 1300101845 130050-0004 1300500014 1410147 E16A06002M030 E200102-009-S1 MT14-187L 17-103530 NK5EPC18RDY NK5EPC18VLY NK5EPC18YLY NK5EPC1GRY NK5EPC30BLY NK5EPC30VLY NK5EPC30YLY NK5EPC4Y NK5EPC6YLY NK5EPC8BLY NK5EPC9YLY NK6PC30BUY NK6PC30GRY NK6PC30RDY NK6PC30YLY 1969343-6 C501100010 C501106002